
SNAP Works Employee Name Position Housing County County # Region Email Address

Anderson, Taneika Metro Regional Supervisor Fulton 60 14 Taneika.Anderson@dhs.ga.gov

Aulet, Theresa FICM I Fulton 60 14 Theresa.Aulet@dhs.ga.gov

Bergen, Nykeemah FICM I Fulton 60 14 Nykeemah.Bergen@dhs.ga.gov

Branch, Tona FICM II Clarke 29 5 Tona.Branch@dhs.ga.gov

Brown, Romeka FICM II Cobb 33 15 Romeka.Brown@dhs.ga.gov

Carpenter, Sara FICM II Lowndes 92 11 SarahD.Carpenter@dhs.ga.gov

Clark, Jasmine FICM II Dekalb 44 14 Jasmine.Clark@dhs.ga.gov

Costa, Ciene Clea FICM II Barrow 7 5 Ciene.Costa@dhs.ga.gov

Crittenden, Knartara FICM II Dougherty 47 10 Knartara.Crittenden@dhs.ga.gov

Harris, Iris North Metro Regional Supervisor Heard 74 4 Iris.Harris@dhs.ga.gov

Hicks, Talia FICM II Gwinnett 67 15 Talia.Hicks@dhs.ga.gov

Hines, Ursala FICM II Bulloch 16 12 Ursala.Hines@dhs.ga.gov

Hood, Shauna FICM II Fulton 60 14 Shauna.Hood@dhs.ga.gov

Horton, Monique FICM II Cobb 33 15 Monique.Horton@dhs.ga.gov

Johnson, Cathleen FICM II Glynn 63 12 Cathleen.Johnson@dhs.ga.gov

Jones, Natalie FICM II Cobb 33 15 Natalie.Jones@dhs.ga.gov

Kenya, Kanika FICM II Clayton 31 13 Kanika.Kenya@dhs.ga.gov

Langford, Stephen FICM II Fulton 60 14 Stephen.Langford@dhs.ga.gov

Leggett, David Field Program Manager Fulton 60 14 David.Leggett@dhs.ga.gov

Lencrerot, Cathi FICM II Clayton 31 13 Cathi.Lencrerot@dhs.ga.gov

Lovelady, Deidre FICM II Dekalb 44 14 Deidre.Lovelady@dhs.ga.gov

McCoy, Donna FICM II Chatham 25 12 Donna.McCoy@dhs.ga.gov

Miller, Kimberly FICM II Richmond 121 7 Kimberly.Miller@dhs.ga.gov

Montford, Shanika FICM II Dekalb 44 14 Shanika.Montford@dhs.ga.gov

Murphy-Dudley, Marian South Regional Supervisor Bibb 11 6 Marian.Murphy@dhs.ga.gov

Parker, Lateria FICM II Troup 141 4 Lateria.Parker@dhs.ga.gov

Prater, Aisha FICM II Chatham 25 12 Aisha.Prater@dhs.ga.gov

Reed, Marty CRD Fulton 60 14 Mr.Marty.Reed@dhs.ga.gov

Rivers, Amanda FICM II Dekalb 44 14 Amanda.Rivers@dhs.ga.gov

Rogers, Phyllis FICM II Paulding 110 3 Phyllis.Rogers@dhs.ga.gov

Seetram, Patrice FICM II Fulton 60 14 Patrice.Seetram@dhs.ga.gov

Vaden, Gail FICM II Fulton 60 14 Gail.Vaden@dhs.ga.gov

Wallace, Tiffany FICM II Bibb 11 6 Tiffany.Wallace@dhs.ga.gov

Williams, Dominika FICM II Fulton 60 14 Dominika.Williams@dhs.ga.gov

Williamson, Paul FICM II Houston 76 6 Paul.Williamson@dhs.ga.gov

Young, Tatrina State Office Project Director Paulding 110 3 Tatrina.Young@dhs.ga.gov
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